
Mid-Missouri Stock Horse Association 
2006 Horse Shows 

 
 

Pending 2006 List of Events 

Sat. Apr. 29 - Kick-Off 
Show, Miller's Arena - 

Rosebud, 6:00pm 

Sat. June 17 - Union 
Saddle Club - Union, 

5:00pm 

Sat. Aug. 5 - Edgar Springs 
Saddle Club - Edgar 

Springs, 
Pony Show 6:00pm, 
Horse Show 7:00pm 

Sat. May 6 - DAY WITH 
YOUR HORSE CLINIC - 

Steve Mitchell's - Cuba, MO 
1:00pm 

Sun. June 18 - Osage 
Trail Riders - Linn, 

12:00noon 

Sat & Sun Sept 23 & 24 - 
Invitational Show (must 
qualify), Carthage MO 

Sat. May 20 - Roughriders 
Saddle Club - Cuba, 

6:00pm 

Sat. July 8 - Doolittle 
Lions Club - Doolittle, 

7:00pm 
Oct. 1 - MMSHA Trail Ride - 

place TBA 

Sat. June 10 - Belle 
Saddle Club - Belle, 

6:00pm 
Sat. July 15 - Miller's 

Arena - Rosebud, 6:00pm

Sat. Nov. 11 - MMSHA 
Awards Banquet & Annual 

Meeting, Elks Lodge - Rolla, 
MO 

Mandatory Classes 
Halter 
a. Stallions 
b. Mares 
c. Geldings 
d. Weanlings & Yearlings 
e. Colored Breed 
f. Ponies 56" & under 

1 

g. Grand & Reserve 
(1st & 2nd place 1a - 1e) 

2 Lead-Line 
3 Pony Pleasure (56" & under) 
4 Pee Wee Walk Trot (10 & under) 
5 Youth Walk-Trot (11-18) 
6 Adult Walk-Trot (19 & over) 

8 Ladies Barrels 
9 Youth Barrels (18 & under) 
10 Ladies Western Pleasure 
11 Men's Western Pleasure 
12 Men's Barrels 
13 Open Barrels 
14 Senior Western Pleasure (horses 6 yrs. & 

over) 
15 Novice Western Pleasure 
16 Youth Western Pleasure (18 & under) 
17 Junior Western Pleasure (horses 5 yrs. & 

under) 
18 Youth Poles (18 & under) 
19 Open Poles  

Optional Classes 
1 Showmanship 
2 Yearling Longe-Line 
3 English Pleasure 
4 Flag Race 
5 Horsemanship  

6 Plug Race 
7 Training Barrels 
8 Pee-Wee Barrels (10 & under) 
9 Pee-Wee Poles (10 & under)  

See more Horse Show Information on www.mohorseshows.com 


